FIBRE TYPE  ( SINGLE MODE G.652D )
Fibre Count 6F 12F 24F 48F 128F
No. of Fibre per tube 2 2 2 2 2
No. of Tubes 3 6 12 24 64
No. of Fillers 3 0 0 0 0
Tube Dia. (mm) 1.5 ± 0.1 1.5 ± 0.1 1.5 ± 0.1 1.5 ± 0.1 1.5 ± 0.1
Cable Dia. (mm)
9.50 ±

Grey
White
Red
Black
Yellow
Violet
Pink
Aqua/Nat
Printing Message: Printing Message:  GARANTIR
TM
   <Fibre Type> <Fibre Count> <Type of Cable> <MONTH> <YEAR> <XXXX> METER <Cable
ID>
Packing type:  Wooden Drums
Length: 2/4 km (As per customer requirement)
Length Tolerance: ± 10%
GT-FOC-OS2-00602-HA Garantir 06-Core OS2 Single Mode Multi-Tube Optical Fiber Cable Armoured HDPE
GT-FOC-OS2-01202-HA Garantir 12-Core OS2 Single Mode Multi-Tube Optical Fiber Cable Armoured HDPE
GT-FOC-OS2-02402-HA Garantir 24-Core OS2 Single Mode Multi-Tube Optical Fiber Cable Armoured HDPE
GT-FOC-OS2-04802-HA Garantir 48-Core OS2 Single Mode Multi-Tube Optical Fiber Cable Armoured HDPE
GT-FOC-OS2-12802-HA Garantir 128-Core OS2 Single Mode Multi-Tube Optical Fiber Cable Armoured HDPE
Ver : 1.0
NOTE : Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Garantir products referred to in this datasheet are trademarks of Garantir or its
subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.